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KoHdurypauus Npan-TNMpwu (3931 m.)

Mo3. Hom. Ums Jly4wmni kp. B Pazp.nua. PazH. Kp. Cp. ckop.
1 48 Hypwues Airaap 2:02.106 8 9 115,90
2 21 KanbMaHoBuY [laBen 2:02.377 7 0.271 0.271 9 115,64
3 4 bparuH OMuTpuit 2:02.652 6 0.546 0.275 8 115,38
4 24 CaMcoHoB Uropb 2:02.877 3 0.771 0.225 9 115,17
5 3  ArowkoB PomaH 2:03.653 2 1.547 0.776 9 114,45
6 53 CraposepoB BsuecnaB 2:03.806 4 1.700 0.153 9 114,30
7 2 [letyxoB AHApel 2:03.960 3 1.854 0.154 9 114,16
8 19 UleweHuH Bnagumup 2:04.159 5 2.053 0.199 9 113,98
9 25 3axapoB AHTOH 2:04.163 4 2.057 0.004 9 113,98
10 84 T[onoBaHOB AnekcaHap 2:04.519 3 2.413 0.356 10 113,65
11 46 TlaHTMaxep Edum 2:04.578 8 2.472 0.059 9 113,60
12 63 CuMoHOB Makcum 2:04.778 7 2.672 0.200 9 113,41
13 37 TonbuoBa HaTanbs '~ 2:05.031 6 2.925 0.253 9 113,19
14 85 TlaunHynnuH Anbbept 2:05.172 5 3.066 0.141 9 113,06
15 50 MapyLwwko AnekcaHap 2:06.701 2 4.595 1.529 9 111,69
16 17 [lpumak Butanuit 2:07.049 7 4.943 0.348 9 111,39
17 95 Tlapmaw AnekcaHap 2:07.543 3 5.437 0.494 9 110,96
18 26 Jlarywa MBaH 2:07.557 2 5.451 0.014 4 110,94
19 57 [pebenew Cepreit 2:07.761 8 5.655 0.204 9 110,77
20 27 AsapeHkoB AJiekcaHap 2:10.226 9 8.120 2.465 9 108,67
[ HE KBAMOULIMPOBAH QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (107% of 2:02.106) = 2:10.653 ]
DNQ 77 3acaabiy Muxawvn 0 2 0,00
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Kondurypaums Npax-Mpwu (3931 m.)

Mokpyroeka

Hom. | Ums Kp. Kpyr |Kpyr.1|Kpyr..2|Kpyr..3|Kpyr ..4|Kpyr ..5| Kpyr..6 | Kpyr ..7 | Kpyr ..8 | Kpyr ..9 | Kpyr ..0
48 | Hypves Aiiaap 9 1-10 [ 2:15.887 | 2:03.095 | 2:02.893 | 2:02.739 | 2:11.618 | 4:44.748 | 2:02.242 | 2:02,106 | 2:20.343
[ 21 [ Kanbmatoswy Masen | 9 [ t-10 T1:57.351] 202461 [ 2:06.086 | 2:02.915 | 2:13.187 | 4:47.235 | 2:02.377 | 2:13.601 | 2:29.581 | ]
| 4 [ Bparux Imutpuit | 8 [ 1-10 [1:58.511]2:03.373 ] 2:03.643 | 2:08.975 | 3:54.446 | 2:02.652 | 2:08.078 | 2:10602 | | |
| 24 | Camcoros Uropb | 9 [ 1-10 [220192] 203931 [2:02.877] 2:11.581 | 3:06.578 | 2:04.263 | 2:04.230 | 2:03.956 | 2:04.137 | |
| 3 | Arowkos Pomat | 9 [ 1-10 [212345[208853] 2:04.393 [ 2:05.160 | 212400 | 3:18.718 | 2.03.926 | 203908 | 217.767] |
| 53 | Craposepos Bauecnas | 9 [ t-10 T159682[2:04115] 2:03.906 [ 2:03:806 ] 2:20.649 | 4:30.125 | 2:05.020 | 2:04.555 | 2:04.338 | ]
| 2 | Metyxos Axgpeit | 9 [ 1-10 207579204279 [2:03.960 | 2:04.627 | 2:19.743 | 4:09.725 | 2:04.614 | 2:05.445 | 204814 | ]
[ 19 [ LWewenuH Bnagumup | 9 [ 1-10 [226978]204432[ 203764 [ 2:03.768 [ 2:04.159 | 2:04.190 | 2:08.950 | 2:59.810 | 2:04.692 | ]
| 25 | 3axapos AHTOH | 9 [ 1-10 [201820[240895 [ 207.204 [2:04.163 | 2:09.645 | 3:26.938 | 2:04.976 | 2:04.252 | 2:04.527 | ]
| 84 [ lonosaHos AnekcaHap | 10 [ 1-10 2444001200565 [2:04519] 205161 | 2:04.756 | 2:05.387 | 2:05.182 | 2:36.769 | 2:06.762 | 2:06.368 |
| 46 | rantmaxep Ecoum | 9 [ 1-10 [205558]2:11475] 2:04.625 | 2:17.469 | 3:06.463 | 2:06.803 | 2:04-48% | 204,578 | 2:19.624 | B
[ 63 | Cumoros Makcum | 9 [ 1-10 J200505]206+10]215934 [ 346443 | 2:05.655 | 2:05.128 | 2004.778 | 2:06.117 | 2:23.885 | |
| 37 | Fonbuosa Hatanss | 9 [ t-10 [218263]205288] 2111120 2:06.174] 2:05.352 | 2:05.081 | 2:16.183 | 2:05.062 | 2:05.884 | ]
| 85 [ Taittynnu Anb6ept | 9 [ 1-10 [206374[205437 ] 206952 2:05.248 | 2:05,172 | 2:13.859 | 2:53.456 | 2:05.235 | 2:05.386 | ]
| 50 | MapyLuko AnekcaHap | 9 [ 1-10 [227.307 [206701] 206046 | 213,959 | 3:10.858 | 2:07.538 | 2:08.630 | 2:07.339 | 2:08.694 | j
| 17 | Mpumak Buranwit | 9 [ 1-10 [200884[2067822] 208,655 | 2:07.547 | 2:15.476 | 2:50.171 | 2:07.049 | 2:09.567 | 2:07.456 | i
| 95 [ rapmatu Anekcanap | 9 [ 1-10 [211546]209744 [2:07.643 | 2:08.208 | 2:08.108 | 2:08.822 | 2:08.579 | 2:09.002 | 2:12.608 | ]
| 26 | Narywa Vsan |4 [ 1-10 [209.927 [2:07.557 | 2:18.513 ] 3:42.701 | | [ [ [ ] ]
| 57 | Lpe6etew Cepreit | 9 [ 110 [216221]209.278] 21039 | 208311 ] 2.08.030 | 2:07.671 | 2:08.616 | 207.761 | 207347 | ]
| 27 | Asapetios Aniekcatap | 9 [ 1-10 [221082]214019] 216,025 | 2:11.564 | 2:13.460 | 2:11.067 | 2:10.976 | 2:46.885 | 2:10.226] ]
| 77 [ 3acagid Muxaun | 2 [ 1-10 [205.902]240711] [ ] | [ [ ] [ ]
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